SAMPLE CASE # 3 - EOBs attached (5 pages)

Patient: “G.G”

Carrier: CoreSource (Employer Funded)

Initial ER admit

Date(s) of service: 5/12/2012

Dx: Diverticulosis of small intestine, Intra-abdominal abscess

CPT line items (# of procedures): 2

Total Claim(s) Amount : $ 16,585.66

Amount paid to provider: $ 14,367.00 (87%)

Note: - provider chose not to balance bill for remaining 13% in deductibles/co-ins

Second ER admit

Second dates of service: 7/13/2012 — 7/28/2012

Dx: Renal Failure w/lesion of tubular necrosis

CPT line items 16 — (E&M codes for 16 day inpatient stay)
Total Claim amount :  $4,101.00

Amount paid to provider $3,925.00 (96%)

Third ELECTIVE admission for surgery

Date of service: 9/13/12
Total claim amount: $ 21,393.33
Initial payment to provider: $ 10,075.10 on 11/20/2012

Carrier adjudication method:

- Claim processed as out of network — Elective surgery — covered at 70%
- Code bundling
- Multiple procedure rules paid at 50% of “reasonable and customary”

Appeal/Re-submission date: 1/8/13

Contacted Employer’s Human Resources Dept. with patient’s permission.

Appeal Basis: elective surgery post ER surgery for treatment for same Dx (medical
justification for same provider to render follow-up procedure due to exclusive

medical/anatomical knowledge of the patient’s condition, (i.e. enterostomy closure
and take down splenic flexure)

Claim settlement date: 3/1/2013 — (five months post date of service)
Amount Paid : $ 10,952.15

Total paid to provider

for ELECTIVE out of network surgery: $21,027.25 (98% of providers fee)




P7265028000
é CoreSource
g PO Box 2920 _—
8 Clinton, IA 52733-2920
Forwarding Service Requested o
5
o
3-DIGIT 10D
350488 D.7130 AT 0.371
QU UL UL T B TUE LT AT | B TR [T s
‘ . 131 N
z
384

| PAYAB E'THROUGH Faun_ n. l‘ ousand Three Hundred Seven Dollar: PRt : AMOUNT
e et
i

R L I R PN N

*ib21006L8» O0LLLL5L26: O LEES



P7205028002

CoreSource
PO Box 2920

Clinton, JA 52733-2920

Forwarding Service Requested

= (CORESOURCE

755

ALLOWANCE FOR THIS SERVICE. REFER TO THE EXCLUSIONS SECTION OF THE PLAN BOOKLET.,
THESE SERVICES HAVE BEEN GROUPED TO THE GLOBAL CPT CODE THAT REFLECTS THE COMPREHENSIVE

NATURE OF THE SERVICE THAT WAS PERFORMED. THEY HAVE BEEN SUBJECTED TO THE USUAL &

CUSTOMARY OR PPO ALLOWANCE.
49020 IS REBUNDLED WITH 44143

Laal
A Trustmark Compary &
3-DIGIT 100 Payment Questions? Please refer to the customer
35088 0.7130 AT 0.371 service numbers below w
1] s
B[ LLH l||n||||l"||h|"“|||||||||"l|||"||"||"|||“" §
131 >
The IRS has a different name on file for this tax id than &
the one shown on this payment. Please fax a W9 with
the correct name to 440-835-5656
-Fax ID: —EP€ Drajt #1. =TT PapmentWeek: 29— " Payment Date: 07/18/2012 -
Service Codeor | Explanation { Billed | Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Net Payment Messages
Date Description Code Amount |  Amount Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount
Provider:. -~ MD Patient Name: Group/Check Number:
Network: Member Number: Customer Service #: 1-866-893-4472
Patient Acct #: /_ 142 Claim Number: Administered By: CoreSource
05/12/12 | 44143 [ 508755 16,585.66 000 |  vww 0.00 2,218.66 14,367.00 |
Total: | 16,585.66 000 | 000 0.00 2.218.66 14,367.00  [Scc NOTE-001
Provider: D Patient Name: C Group/Check Number: /
Network: Member Number: Customer Service #: 1-866-893-4472
|Patient Acct #: Claim Number: Administered By: CoreSource
06/12/12 [ w24 | 100.00 -0.00 0.0U 0.00 100.00 0.00 Deductible Applicd
Total: 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
St_gt_ement Summary Billed Discount Other Plan Other Patient Total Payment | Customer service
Adwministered By Amount Amount Payment Adjustment [ Obligation Amount Phone Number
CoreSource 16685.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 2318.66 14367.00 See Individual Claim
Billed Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment
Statement Totals Amount Amount Payment | Adjustment | Obligation | Amount
16,685.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,318.66 14,367.00
Explanations
| Administered By |Code |Description
CoreSource 508 THE NON COVERED PORTION OF THIS CHARGE IS INELIGIBLE AS IT EXCEEDS THE USUAL AND CUSTOMARY



P7265028002

CoreSource
PO Box 2920

Clinton, IA 52733-2920

Forwarding Service Requested

30298 0.548bL AT 0.37

3-DIGIT 100

3

115

201208170115

CORESOURCE

A Trasomark Cornpany

Payment Questions? Please refer to the customer
service numbers below

The IRS has a different name on file for this tax id than

the one shown on this payment. Please fax a W9 with

the correct name to 440-835-5656

10F2

ENV 30298

= Tax1D: EPC Draft —  Payment Week: 33~ - ————Puyment-Date:  08/15/2012. ~ —.
Service Code or Explanation Billed Discount Other Plan Other Patieat Net Payment Messages
Date Description Code Amount |  Amount Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount
Provider AD Patient Name: - Group/Check Number:
Network: Member Number: - o Customer Service #: 1-500-070-+~72
Patient Acct #: s Claim Number: Administered By: CoreSource
07/13/12 9255 508 825.00 0.00 vy 0.00 110.00 715.00
07/14/12-07/28/12 99231 508 3,276.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 66.00 3,210.00
Total: |_4.101.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176.00 3,925.00
Staiement Summary Billed Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment | Customer service
Administered By Amount Amount Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount Phone Number
CoreSource 4101.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176.00 3925.00 See Individual Claim
Billed Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment
Statement Totals Amount Amount Payment | Adjustment | Obligation Amount
4,101.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176.00 3,925.00
Explanations
{Administered By [Code [Description
CoreSource 508 THE NON COVERED PORTION OF THIS CHARGE IS INELIGIBLE AS IT EXCEEDS THE USUAL AND CUSTOMARY

ALLOWANCE FOR THIS SERVICE. REFER TO THE EXCLUSIONS SECTION OF THE PLAN BOOKLET.

. DRAFT
| TO THE : fa
C~  ORDEROF
‘s,
<
B s DONOT CASH IE WA

* PAYABLE THROUGH 'Three Thousand Nine Huindred Twenty Five Dollars

e

vl

- e aaaa

" AMOUNT -

‘*****sagg,zs'ﬂo -

S AT TR S ENE O THE BV RS UM 150LE
®*L325007 28 1OLLLILSLZ2EN

O LE




P7265022002

CoreSource .
PO Box 2920 )

Clinton, 1A 52733-2920
v CORESOURCE
[

Forwarding Service Requested

o
A Trustmark Company 5
5~DIGIT 10011 Payment Questions? Please refer to the customer
b188 0.548L AV 0.347 service numbers below
oC
T E L I TR U B AR U LT Y z
32 i 2
- The IRS has a different name on file for this tax id than u
the one shown on this payment. Please fax a W9 with
the correct name to 440-835-5656
Tax ID: EPC Draft Payment Week: 43 Payment Date: 10/24/2012
: Service Codeor | Explanation | Billed | Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Net Payment Messages
| Date Description Code Amount |  Amount | Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount
‘Provider: v ) Patient Name: Group/Check Number:
{Network: Member Number: : Customer Service #: 1-866-893-u, .
E’atient Acct #: Claim Number: i Administered By: CoreSource
! 09/13/12 | 4402 508 10.973.35 0.00 vw [T 000 4,612.35 6.360.90
-.1 09/13/12 ‘ 44110 704 6,013.28 0.00 0.00 1,792.28 1.266.30 2,954.70
' 09/13/12 ! 44139 508 4,040.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,281.22 759.50
Total: | 21.027.25 0.00 0.00 1,792.28 9,159.87 10,075.10 o
Statement Summary Billed | Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment | Customer service
Administered By Amount Amount Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount Phone Number
CoreSource 2002725 | 000 | 000 | 179228 | 915987 | 1007510 | See Individual Claim
I Billed Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment
Statement Totals | Amount Amount Payment | Adjustment | Obligation Amount
| 21,027.25 0.00 0.00 1,792.28 9,159.87 10,075.10
Explanations
{Administered By [Code [Description B
CoreSource 704 THIS BENEFIT HAS BEEN REDUCED DUE TO YOUR PLAN'S PROVISIONS FOR MULTIPLE SURGICAL

PROCEDURES PERFORMED IN THE SAME OPERATIVE FIELD OR DURING THE SAME OPERATIVE SESSION.
REFER TO THE MEDICAL BENEFIT SECTION OF THE PLAN BOOKLET.

508 THE NON COVERED PORTION OF THIS CHARGE IS INELIGIBLE AS IT EXCEEDS THE USUAL AND CUSTOMARY
ALLOWANCE FOR THIS SERVICE. REFER TO THE EXCLUSIONS SECTION OF THE PLAN BOOKLET. ' )

PO Box 29720 1™
7 Cliiton 1A 527332920

NN

MULET TONE ANTLFFIAUD PROTEGTION - PATENTS 210,345, 4.227,720, 4300, 100:3.191.Teb's St "

' PAYABLE THROUGH ‘Ten Thousand Seveity Five & 10/100 Dofars oL
‘ PAYAB J At ##k:%$10,075.10
) TO THE - N |
¢ ORDER OF '
,5 il e s T EEATAL I |

| DONOY CASH IF WATERMARK IS NOT PRESENT ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS DOCUMENT-= HOLO AT AN ANGLE TOVIEW.: - ¢

FLA3LPHAELr IIOLLLAS LRI MO ARG’ :




P7265028002

CoreSource
PO Box 2920

Clinton, IA 52733-2920

201302220115

CORESOURCE

{Administered By

[Code |Description

CoreSource

519 OTHER ADJUSTMENT REFLECTS AN ADJUSTMENT TO A PREVIOUS CLAIM.
699 THESE APPEAR TO BE DUPLICATE EXPENSES WHICH WERE PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED AND CONSIDERED.

PLEASE REFER TO THE ORIGINAL EOB FOR AN EXPLANATION OF PAYMENT OR DENIAL. IF YOUHAVE NOT
YET RECEIVED AN EOB, YOU SHOULD RECEIVE ONE SHORTLY.

DRAFT

TO THE
ORDER OF

i DO NOT.CASHAE WATEAMARK 18 NOT PRES

3530289 e

: PAYABLE THROUGH Ten Thousand Nme Hundred Fiﬁy Two& ISIIOO Dollars

"AMOUNT

sk x§10,952.15 |

ON'THE HEVERSE SIDE OF THIS DOCUME

LOLLLLS A ZEN

"OMEESS08E 42

Forwarding Service Requested o
A Trustinark Company o)
3-DIGIT 10O Payment Questions? Please refer to the customer
39630 0.548b AT 0.3381 service numbers below -
U1 T T U R TG R TR BT T T - g
' 150 >
~ The IRS has a different name on file for this tax id than &
the one shown on this payment. Please fax a W9 with
the correct name to 440-835-5656
.. . JaxiD:_ EPCDrafi# _ Payment Week: 7 Payment Date: 02/20/2013 )
[ Serviee Code or Explanation Billed | Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Net Payment Messages
Date Description Code Amount |  Amount Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount
Provider: .. MD Patient Name: Group/Check Number:
Network: Member Number: Customer Service #: 1-866-893-4472
Patient Acct #: Claim Number: Administered By: CoreSource
09/13/12 44625 699 519 10,973.25 0.00 FAVY 6,360.90 0.00 4,612.35
09/13/12 44110 699 519 6,013.28 0.00 0.00 2,954.70 0.00 3,058.58
09/13/12 44139 699 519 4,040.72 0.00 0.00 759.50 0.00 3,281.22
Total: | 21,027.25 0.00 0.00 10,075.10 0.00 10,952.15
Statement Summary Billed Discount | Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment | Customer service
Administered By Amount Amount Payment Adjustment | Obligation Amount Phone Number
CoreSource 21027.25 0.00 0.00 10075.10 0.00 10952.15 See Individual Claim
Billed Discount Other Plan Other Patient | Total Payment
Statement Totals Amount Amount Payment | Adjustment | Obligation Amount
21,027.25 0.00 0.00 10,075.10 0.00 10,952.15
Explanations

n



